Daniel F. Brothers
Principal

Matthew S. Alt
Athletic Director

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy (850) 916-4106

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

Fax: (850) 916-4109

2021 Dolphins Boys Weightlifting Schedule

Date Opponent Site Weigh-Ins  Start
Feb. 3 (weq) Milton Away 4:00 pm
Feb. 8 (Mon) Pensacola Catholic Home 4:00 pm
Mar. 1 (Mon) Pace Home 4:00 pm
Mar. 4 (Wed) Milton Home 4:00 pm
Apr. 1 (wWed) 2A District 1(@Washington) Away 8:00 am 11:30 pm
Apr. 7-10 (tBD) 2A Region 1(@ 1BD) Away 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Apr. 23 (Fri) FHSAA 2A State Championship Arnold HS  7:00 am 10:00 am

Head Coach: Mike Spencer
Assistant Coach: Bobby Clayton

Updated 1/11/21




Daniel F. Brothers
Principal

675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy

Gulf Breeze, FL 32561

2021 Dolphin Tennis Schedule

Matthew S. Alt
Athletic Director

(850) 916-4106

Fax: (850) 916-4109

Date Opponent Site Level Start
Feb. 5-6 (Fri-sat) Preseason Tournament Home Varsity TBA
Feb. 8 (Mon) Milton* Away Varsity 3:30 pm
Feb. 11 (Thur) Tate* Home Varsity 4:00 pm
Feb. 16 (Tues) Navarre* Away Varsity 4:00 pm
Feb. 19 (Fri) Pace* Away JV&Varsity  4:00 pm
Feb. 22 (Mon) Escambia Home JvV 4:00 pMm
Feb. 24 (wed) Niceville Home Varsity 4:00 pm
Feb. 26-27 (Fri-sat) McGill-Toolen@mobile, AL(Girls) Away JV&Varsity TBA
Mar. 2 (Tues) Pensacola High Home Varsity 4:15pem
Mar. 5 (ri) Tate*Senior Night) Home JV&Varsity 4:00 pm
Mar. 9 (Tues) Fort Walton Beach Away Varsity 3:00 pm
Mar. 12-13 (Fri-sat) McGill-Toolen@Mobile,AL (Boys) Away JV& Varsity TBA
Mar. 23 (Tues) Washington * Home Varsity 4:00 pm
Mar. 24 (Wed) Pensacola Catholic @Roger scot Away Varsity 3:30 pm
Mar. 26 (Fri) Niceville Away Varsity 4:00 pm
Mar. 29 (Mon) Pace* Home Varsity 4:00 pm
Mar. 30 (Tues) McGill Toolen@ Mobile, AL Away Varsity 3:30 pm
Apr. 1 (Thurs) Navarre* Home Varsity 4:00 pm
Apr. 6 (Tues) Fort Walton Beach Home Varsity 4:00 pm
Apr. 7 (Wed) Washington* Away Varsity 3:30 pm
Apr. 13-14 (Tues-wed)y FHSAA 3A Gulf Breeze Varsity 8:30 am
District 1 Championship  Shoreline Park
Apr. 20 (Tues) FHSAA 3A Regionl TBA Varsity TBA
Semi-Finals Championships
Apr. 22 (Thurs) FHSAA 3A Region 1 TBA Varsity TBA
Finals Championships
Apr. 26-30 (Mon-Friy, FHSAA State 3A Sanlando Park Varsity 8:00aMm
Championships Orlando, FL

Bold= Home Matches

*= District Opponent

Head Coach: Mitzi Schafer

Updated 1/11/2021




